
2011 Engineering & Tech Expo Employers

Name of Company/Organization Website:

3M Company http://www.3m.com/careers

Ackerman-Estvold Engineering http://www.ackerman-estvold.com

ADM - Cancelled http://www.adm.com

AE2S (Advanced Engineering & Environmental Services) http://www.ae2s.com

Affiliated Computer Services http://www.acs-inc.com

AGCO Corporation - Jackson Operations http://www.agcocorp.com

ALLETE http://www.allete.com

ALSTOM Power Inc. http://www.alstom.com

American Crystal Sugar Company http://www.crystalsugar.com/

Angus-Palm - Cancelled http://angus-palm.com

Anvil Corporation http://anvilcorp.com

Appareo Systems http://www.appareo.com

Applied Engineering, Inc. http://www.ae-solutions.com

Arctic Cat, Inc http://www.arcticcat.com

ATK http://www.atk.com/careers

Baker Hughes http://bakerhughes.com

Barnard Construction Company, Inc. http://barnard-inc.com

Barr Engineering Company http://barr.com

Bartlett & West http://www.bartwest.com

Beckman Coulter http://beckman.com

Black & Veatch http://www.bv.com/collegecareers

Black Gold http://www.blackgoldpotato.com

Blattner Energy, Inc. http://www.blattnerenergy.com

BNSF Railway http://www.bnsf.com



Bobcat/Doosan http://bobcat.com/careers

Border States Electric http://www.borderstateselectric.com

Braun Intertec http://www.braunintertec.com

Burns & McDonnell http://www.burnsmcd.com

Calfrac Well Services http://www.calfrac.com

Cargill http://www.cargill.com

Cavendish Farms http://www.cavendishfarms.com

Central Boiler, Inc. http://www.centralboiler.com

Cherne Contracting Corporation - Cancelled http://www.cherne.com

Cloverdale Foods Co. http://www.cloverdalefoods.com/

CNH America LLC http://www.cnh.com

Conagra Foods - LambWeston/RDO Frozen http://www.CONAGRAFOODS.com

Construction Engineers http://www.constructionengineers.com

Cummins Power Generation http://cummins.com

Dakota Gasification Company http://www.dakotagas.com

Daktronics http://www.daktronics.com

Digi-Key Corporation http://www.digikey.com/

DISTek Integration http://www.distek.com

Duininck, Inc. http://www.duininck.com

Dunkin & Bush, Inc. http://www.dunkinandbush.com/

eClinical Works http://www.eclinicalworks.com

Eide Bailly Technology Consulting http://eidebailly.com

Electrical Consultants, Inc. http://www.electricalconsultantsinc.com

Emerson Process Management- Rosemount http://rosemount.com/careers

Enbridge Energy http://www.enbridge.com/

Esterline Control Systems/AVISTA http://www.avistainc.com

Evolution1 http://www.evolution1.com

Fast Enterprises, LLC http://www.FastEnterprises.com



Federated Insurance Companies http://www.federatedinsurance.com

Ferguson Waterworks http://www.ferguson.com

Gausman & Moore Associates, Inc. http://www.gausman.com

Goodrich Cargo Systems http://www.goodrich.com/Goodrich/Enterprise/Careers

Great River Energy http://www.GreatRiverEnergy.com

Halliburton http://www.gohalliburton.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. http://www.hdrinc.com/careers

Hensel Phelps Construction Co. - Cancelled http://www.henselphelps.com

Hormel Foods Recruiting http://www.hormelfoods.com/careers

Horton Inc. http://www.hortonww.com

Houston Engineering, Inc. http://www.houstoneng.com

Hutchinson Technology, Inc. http://www.htch.com

ImageTrend, Inc. http://www.imagetrend.com/careers

Indian Health Service http://www.ihs.gov/NonMedicalPrograms/DFEE/

Integrity Windows and Doors http://www.integritywindows.com

Interstate Engineering - Cancelled http://www.interstateeng.com

ITW Heartland http://www.itwheartland.com

JDP Automation http://www.jdp.us.com

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. http://www.jennieo.com

John Deere http://www.JohnDeere.Jobs

Kadrmas Lee and Jackson http://www.kljeng.com

Katecho http://www.katecho.com

Kiewit Engineering Co. http://www.kiewit.com

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. http://www.kimley-horn.com

Knife River Corporation http://www.kniferiver.com

Kraus Anderson Construction Company http://www.krausanderson.com

LHP http://www.lhpsoftware.com

Life-Science Innovations http://www.life-scienceinnovations.com



Logic PD http://www.logicpd.com

Loram Maintenance of Way, Inc. http://www.loram.com

Marathon Oil Company http://www.marathonoil.com/Careers/

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. http://www.mccarthy.com

Micron Technology, Inc. http://www.micron.com/jobs/northamerica

Microsoft Corporation http://microsoft.com/university

Minnkota Power Cooperative, Inc. http://www.minnkota.com

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co http://montana-dakota.com

Moore Engineering, Inc. http://mooreengineeringinc.com

Moorhead Public Service http://www.mpsutility.com

Mortenson Construction http://www.mortenson.com

MTS Systems Corporation http://www.mts.com

Multiband http://www.multibandusa.com

Name of Company/Organization Website:

NAU Country Insurance http://www.naucountry.com

ND Department of Transportation http://www.dot.nd.gov

Noridian http://www.noridian.com

North Dakota Information Technology Department http://www.nd.gov/itd

Otter Tail Power Company http://otpco.com

Packet Digital, LLC http://www.packetdigital.com/

PCL Construction Services, Inc. http://www.pcl.com

Pedigree Technologies LLC http://www.pedigreetechnologies.com

Penhall Company http://www.penhall.com

Performance Contracting Group http://pcg.com

Polaris Industries, Inc. http://www.polarisindustries.com/careers

Power Systems Engineering, Inc. http://www.powersystem.org

PPT VISION http://www.pptvision.com/

Preventice http://www.preventice.com



Puget Sound Naval Shipyard and Intermediate Maintenance Facility http://www.navsea.navy.mil/shipyards/puget

Raven Industries, Inc. http://www.ravenind.com

Remmele Engineering, Inc. http://www.remmele.com

RFA/MN Engineering http://www.rfamec.com

Sebesta Blomberg http://www.sebesta.com

Securian Financial Group http://www.securian.com/Securian/Careers/

SRF Consulting Group, Inc. http://www.srfconsulting.com

Stanley Consultants, Inc - Cancelled http://stanleyconsultants.com

Steffes Corporation http://www.steffes.com

StoneL http://www.stonel.com

Terex Utilities http://terexutilities.com

The Schwan Food Company http://www.schwancampus.com

TIC - The Industrial Company http://tic-inc.com

TKDA http://www.TKDA.com

Trail King Industries http://www.trailking.com

Ulteig Engineers, Inc http://www.ulteig.com

US NAVY http://navy.com

US Water Services http://uswaterservices.com

USDA, Natural Resources Conservation Service http://www.nd.nrcs.usda.gov

VAA, LLC http://www.vaaeng.com

Vector Construction http://www.vectorgroup.com

Veit http://www.veitusa.com

Vermeer Corporation http://vermeer.com

Wanzek Construction http://wanzek.com

Westcon Inc. http://www.westconindustries.com

WorleyParsons http://www.worleyparsons.com

WSB & Associates, Inc http://www.wsbeng.com

Xcel Energy http://www.xcelenergy.com/


